
Wettkampf 15 - 200m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Feiler, Justus 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:26,07 112

  100m: 01:38,97 (01:38,97) | 200m: 03:26,07 (01:47,10)

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ahmadnia, Surena 2013 W98 Hannover 03:19,97 122

  100m: 01:39,55 (01:39,55) | 200m: 03:19,97 (01:40,42)
2. Amaraweera, Julian 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:22,54 118

  100m: 01:35,50 (01:35,50) | 200m: 03:22,54 (01:47,04)
3. Ahmadnia, Kasra 2013 W98 Hannover 03:22,78 117

  100m: 01:36,46 (01:36,46) | 200m: 03:22,78 (01:46,32)
4. Fellbaum, Niklas 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 04:08,64 63

  100m: 01:57,72 (01:57,72) | 200m: 04:08,64 (02:10,92)

abgemeldet
Makein, Jovan 2012 W98 Hannover
Tessmer, Johann 2013 SGS Barsinghausen

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Hermanek, Emil 2010 W98 Hannover 02:26,23 313

  100m: 01:08,99 (01:08,99) | 200m: 02:26,23 (01:17,24)
2. Aninoiu Socate, Emanuel 2011 W98 Hannover 02:45,84 215

  100m: 01:21,99 (01:21,99) | 200m: 02:45,84 (01:23,85)
3. Röthemeyer, Jan 2010 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:45,88 214

  100m: 01:20,84 (01:20,84) | 200m: 02:45,88 (01:25,04)
4. Perleberg, Till 2011 W98 Hannover 02:46,00 214

  100m: 01:21,63 (01:21,63) | 200m: 02:46,00 (01:24,37)
5. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:49,09 202

  100m: 01:23,15 (01:23,15) | 200m: 02:49,09 (01:25,94)
6. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:53,45 188

  100m: 01:23,54 (01:23,54) | 200m: 02:53,45 (01:29,91)
7. Watutin, Jonas 2011 W98 Hannover 02:58,26 173

  100m: 01:24,20 (01:24,20) | 200m: 02:58,26 (01:34,06)
8. Blanke, Robin 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:10,66 141

  100m: 01:31,35 (01:31,35) | 200m: 03:10,66 (01:39,31)
9. Riske, Oliver 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:11,38 139

  100m: 01:32,28 (01:32,28) | 200m: 03:11,38 (01:39,10)
10. Niehoff, Finn 2010 SGS Barsinghausen 03:18,72 125

  100m: 01:32,22 (01:32,22) | 200m: 03:18,72 (01:46,50)
11. Tekes, Keles 2011 MTV Eintracht Celle 03:32,69 101

  100m: 01:35,77 (01:35,77) | 200m: 03:32,69 (01:56,92)

nicht am Start
Reimann, Tim 2010 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tuhai, Stanislav 2008 W98 Hannover 02:11,40 432

  100m: 01:03,14 (01:03,14) | 200m: 02:11,40 (01:08,26)
2. Mollaoglu, Ayberk 2009 W98 Hannover 02:21,60 345

  100m: 01:08,28 (01:08,28) | 200m: 02:21,60 (01:13,32)
3. Faust, Luca Florian 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:22,35 340

  100m: 01:08,02 (01:08,02) | 200m: 02:22,35 (01:14,33)
4. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:35,69 260

  100m: 01:16,02 (01:16,02) | 200m: 02:35,69 (01:19,67)



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
5. Röthemeyer, Jakob 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:36,10 257

  100m: 01:17,04 (01:17,04) | 200m: 02:36,10 (01:19,06)
6. Poerschke, Julian 2009 MTV Eintracht Celle 03:12,32 137

  100m: 01:29,28 (01:29,28) | 200m: 03:12,32 (01:43,04)

nicht am Start
Tschiggfrei, Elias 2009 MTV Eintracht Celle

abgemeldet
Romero Rana, Guillermo 2008 W98 Hannover

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Nestaras, Carsten 2007 W98 Hannover 02:25,04 321

  100m: 01:11,16 (01:11,16) | 200m: 02:25,04 (01:13,88)
2. Fündeling, Nils 2006 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:26,65 311

  100m: 01:08,92 (01:08,92) | 200m: 02:26,65 (01:17,73)
3. Balabanov, Denys 2006 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:37,11 253

  100m: 01:09,97 (01:09,97) | 200m: 02:37,11 (01:27,14)
4. Homm, Enrico 2007 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:49,65 200

  100m: 01:17,31 (01:17,31) | 200m: 02:49,65 (01:32,34)

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ehrenpfort, Kevin 2005 WSV Bennigsen 01:59,88 569

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ehrenpfort, Kevin 2005 WSV Bennigsen 01:59,88 569
2. Tuhai, Stanislav 2008 W98 Hannover 02:11,40 432

  100m: 01:03,14 (01:03,14) | 200m: 02:11,40 (01:08,26)
3. Mollaoglu, Ayberk 2009 W98 Hannover 02:21,60 345

  100m: 01:08,28 (01:08,28) | 200m: 02:21,60 (01:13,32)
4. Faust, Luca Florian 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:22,35 340

  100m: 01:08,02 (01:08,02) | 200m: 02:22,35 (01:14,33)
5. Nestaras, Carsten 2007 W98 Hannover 02:25,04 321

  100m: 01:11,16 (01:11,16) | 200m: 02:25,04 (01:13,88)
6. Hermanek, Emil 2010 W98 Hannover 02:26,23 313

  100m: 01:08,99 (01:08,99) | 200m: 02:26,23 (01:17,24)
7. Fündeling, Nils 2006 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:26,65 311

  100m: 01:08,92 (01:08,92) | 200m: 02:26,65 (01:17,73)
8. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:35,69 260

  100m: 01:16,02 (01:16,02) | 200m: 02:35,69 (01:19,67)
9. Röthemeyer, Jakob 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:36,10 257

  100m: 01:17,04 (01:17,04) | 200m: 02:36,10 (01:19,06)
10. Balabanov, Denys 2006 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:37,11 253

  100m: 01:09,97 (01:09,97) | 200m: 02:37,11 (01:27,14)
11. Aninoiu Socate, Emanuel 2011 W98 Hannover 02:45,84 215

  100m: 01:21,99 (01:21,99) | 200m: 02:45,84 (01:23,85)
12. Röthemeyer, Jan 2010 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:45,88 214

  100m: 01:20,84 (01:20,84) | 200m: 02:45,88 (01:25,04)
13. Perleberg, Till 2011 W98 Hannover 02:46,00 214

  100m: 01:21,63 (01:21,63) | 200m: 02:46,00 (01:24,37)
14. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:49,09 202

  100m: 01:23,15 (01:23,15) | 200m: 02:49,09 (01:25,94)
15. Homm, Enrico 2007 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:49,65 200

  100m: 01:17,31 (01:17,31) | 200m: 02:49,65 (01:32,34)
16. Baumann, Lukas 2003 WSV Bennigsen 02:49,82 200

  100m: 01:10,25 (01:10,25) | 200m: 02:49,82 (01:39,57)
17. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:53,45 188

  100m: 01:23,54 (01:23,54) | 200m: 02:53,45 (01:29,91)



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
18. Watutin, Jonas 2011 W98 Hannover 02:58,26 173

  100m: 01:24,20 (01:24,20) | 200m: 02:58,26 (01:34,06)
19. Blanke, Robin 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:10,66 141

  100m: 01:31,35 (01:31,35) | 200m: 03:10,66 (01:39,31)
20. Riske, Oliver 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:11,38 139

  100m: 01:32,28 (01:32,28) | 200m: 03:11,38 (01:39,10)
21. Poerschke, Julian 2009 MTV Eintracht Celle 03:12,32 137

  100m: 01:29,28 (01:29,28) | 200m: 03:12,32 (01:43,04)
22. Niehoff, Finn 2010 SGS Barsinghausen 03:18,72 125

  100m: 01:32,22 (01:32,22) | 200m: 03:18,72 (01:46,50)
23. Ahmadnia, Surena 2013 W98 Hannover 03:19,97 122

  100m: 01:39,55 (01:39,55) | 200m: 03:19,97 (01:40,42)
24. Amaraweera, Julian 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:22,54 118

  100m: 01:35,50 (01:35,50) | 200m: 03:22,54 (01:47,04)
25. Ahmadnia, Kasra 2013 W98 Hannover 03:22,78 117

  100m: 01:36,46 (01:36,46) | 200m: 03:22,78 (01:46,32)
26. Feiler, Justus 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:26,07 112

  100m: 01:38,97 (01:38,97) | 200m: 03:26,07 (01:47,10)
27. Tekes, Keles 2011 MTV Eintracht Celle 03:32,69 101

  100m: 01:35,77 (01:35,77) | 200m: 03:32,69 (01:56,92)
28. Fellbaum, Niklas 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 04:08,64 63

  100m: 01:57,72 (01:57,72) | 200m: 04:08,64 (02:10,92)


